



Angelo Farooq, Chair

Kaina Pereira, Executive Director

Gavin Newsom, Governor

Oil and Gas Well Capping Pilot Initiative Award Announcement

The California Workforce Development Board (CWDB) and the California Labor and Workforce Development Agency (LWDA), in partnership with the California Geologic Energy Management Division of the Department of Conservation (CalGEM), are pleased to announce the following project has been awarded for the Oil and Gas Well Capping Pilot Initiative.

The Oil and Gas Well Capping Pilot Initiative funds will provide on-the-job training for oil well capping in the Kern and Los Angeles counties.

Oil and Gas Well Capping Pilot Initiative 2024

Lead Applicant	Project Name	Award Amount
California Legacy Well Services LLC	Oil and Gas Well Capping Pilot Initiative	\$7,555,327.00

Published: 11/7/2024